LISTE DES CLUBS AFFILIES | LIST OF RECIPROCAL CLUBS
CANADA e ETATS-UNIS/U.S.A. ¢ INTERNATIONALE / INTERNATIONAL

Les membres peuvent bénéficier de privileges de réciprocité avec d’autres clubs privés. Ces ententes vous
permettent d’accéder aux salles de réunion, aux salles a manger ainsi qu’aux services d’hébergement de clubs
dans plusieurs grandes villes du monde. Veuillez nous contacter pour obtenir une lettre d’introduction pour les
clubs qui vous intéressent.

Members can benefit from reciprocal privileges with other private clubs. This benefit enables you to access
meeting rooms, dining facilities and overnight accommodations in many of the leading cities of the world. Please
contact us to obtain a letter of introduction to the Clubs you wish to visit.

** Hébergement / Accommodations v/

PROVINCE

VILLE / CITY

CANADA

NOM / NAME

SITE INTERNET / WEBSITE

Alberta Calgary Calgary Petroleum Club www.calpeteclub.com
Calgary Ranchmen’s Club www.ranchmensclub.com
Calgary The Bow Valley Club www.bowvalleyclub.com
Edmonton Edmonton Petroleum Club www.edpetroleumclub.com
Edmonton Centre Club www.worldhealthedmonton.ca

g:;iltc;gjlzz;s:"t;i:nique / Vancouver Terminal City Club www.tcclub.com
Vancouver Vancouver Club www.vancouverclub.ca
Victoria Union Club of BC www.unionclub.com

Manitoba Winnipeg Manitoba Club www.manitobaclub.mb.ca

Nouveau-Brunswick /
New-Brunswick

Fredericton

Fredericton Garrison Club

www.garrisonclub.org

Moncton Alma City Club www.almacityclub.ca
L:::::i:‘::n/d & Labrador St. John's The Crow's Nest Officer's Club www.crowsnestnl.ca
:23:2':,:;05% / Halifax Halifax Club www.halifaxclub.com
Halifax Waegwoltic Club www.waegwoltic.ca
Ontario Belleville The Belleville Club www.bellevilleclub.ca
Brantford The Brantford Club www.brantfordclub.ca
Hamilton Hamilton Club www.thehamiltonclub.com
Kingston University Club at Queen’s WWwWw.gueensu.ca
London London Club www.londonclub.com
Oakville The Oakville Club www.oakvilleclub.com
Ottawa Ottawa Hunt Golf Club www.ottawahuntclub.org
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#%% Hébergement / Accomodations v/

Ottawa

Rideau Club

www.rideauclub.ca

Scarborough

Toronto Hunt Club

www.torontohunt.com

St. Catherines

The St. Catherines Club

www.stcatherinesclub.ca

Toronto Albany Club of Toronto www.albanyclub.ca N4
Toronto Boulevard Club www.boulevardclub.com
Toronto Royal Canadian Yacht Club WWW.rcyc.ca
Toronto Royal Canadian Military Institute WWW.rcmi.org N4
Toronto The National Club www.thenationalclub.com N4
Toronto University Club of Toronto www.universitycluboftoronto.com N4
Toronto York Club www.theyorkclub.org
Windsor Windsor Club www.windsor-club.com

Québec Montréal Beaconsfield Golf Course Club de Golf Beaconsfield
Montréal Club St-James www.stjamesclub.ca
Montréal Club Universitaire de Montréal www.ucmontreal.com
Québec Cercle de la garnison de Québec www.cercledelagarnison.ca
Montreal The Mount Royal Club The Mount Royal Club

Saskatchewan Medicine Hat Cypress Club www.cypressclub.ca
Saskatoon Saskatoon Club www.saskatoonclub.com

ETAT / STATE

VILLE / CITY

ETATS-UNIS / U.S.A.

NOM / NAME

SITE INTERNET / WEBSITE

Alaska Anchorage Petroleum Club of Anchorage www.petroclub.net
Arizona Phoenix University Club of Phoenix www.universityclubphoenix.com
Arkansas Little Rock The 1836 Club www.the1836club.com
Californie / California Bakersfield Petroleum Club of Bakersfield www.thepetroleumclub.com
Berkley Faculty Club www.berkeleyfacultyclub.com
Hollywood The Magic Castle www.magiccastle.com
Los Angeles The H Club www.hclub.com N4
g:avizort Balboa Bay Club www.balboabayclub.com v
Pasadena University Club of Pasadena www.universityclubpasadena.com
Sacramento Sutter Club www.sutterclub.org
San Francisco University Club of San Francisco www.uclubsf.org N4

Santa Barbara

University Club of Santa Barbara

www.uclubsb.org

Santa Barbara

Santa Barbara Club

www.santabarbaraclub.org

Connecticut Hartford The Hartford Club www.hartfordclub.com
Floride / Florida Jacksonville Epping Forest Yacht & www.efyc.com
Country Club
Jacksonville The River Club www.jaxriverclub.com
Tallahassee Governors Club www.govclub.com

Tampa

University Club of Tampa

www.uclubtampa.com
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Georgie / Georgia Atlanta The Georgian Club www.georgianclub.com
Savannah The Chatham Club www.chatham.org
Hawaii Honolulu The Pacific Club www.thepacificclub.org
lllinois Chicago Union League Club of Chicago www.ulcc.org
Wayne Dunham Woods Riding Club www.dunhamwoodsridingclub.com
Indiana Indianapolis Columbia Club www.columbia-club.org
lowa Des Moines The Des Moines Embassy Club www.embassyclub.com
Kentucky Covington The Metropolitan Club www.metropolitanclub.net
Maryland Baltimore -égirirt‘tg-ijr;izsscl\lrabn:[ot:e www.esb.org
Massachusetts Boston Algonquin Club www.algonguinclub.com
Boston The St. Botolph Club www.stbotolphclub.org
Boston The University Club of Boston www.uclub.org
Minnesota St. Paul University Club of Saint Paul www.universityclubofstpaul.com
Michigan Ellicl)lcs)mfield The Birmingham Athletic Club www.bacmi.net
Mississippi Jackson Capital Club www.capitalclubms.com
Missouri St. Louis The Missouri Athletic Club www.mac-stl.org
New Jersey Florham Park  Park Avenue Club www.parkavenueclub.com
New York New York City  India House Club www.indiahouseclub.org
Syracuse Century Club www.centuryclubofsyracuse.com
Ezr::::ngacri;il::rd / Charlotte Charlotte City Club www.charlottecityclub.com
Raleigh The State Club www.thestateclub.org
Pennsylvania Philadelphia Racquet Club of Philadelphia WWW.rcop.com
Philadelphia The Union League of Philadelphia www.unionleague.org
Ohio Cincinnati University Club of Cincinnati www.uclubcincinnati.club
Oregon Portland University Club www.uclubpdx.com
gz;::ncea?;iil;d/ Aiken Green Boundary Club www.greenboundaryclub.com
Columbia The Palmetto Club www.palmettoclub.org
Tennessee Memphis University Club of Memphis www.ucmem.com
Texas Austin The Austin Club www.austinclub.com
Dallas Park City Club www.parkcityclub.net
San Antonio Petroleum Club of San Antonio www.petroleumclubsa.com
Utah Salt Lake City  Alta Club www.altaclub.org
Washington, D.C. \éVZshington, The Capitol Hill Club www.capitolhillclub.org
\é\{g.shington, University Club of Washington D.C.  www.universityclubdc.com
Wisconsin La Crosse The La Crosse Club www.lacrosseclub.org
Milwaukee University Club of Milwaukee www.universityclubmil.com
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PAYS / COUNTRY

#%% Hébergement / Accomodations v/

INTERNATIONALE / INTERNATIONAL

VILLE / CITY

NOM / NAME

SITE INTERNET / WEBSITE

Australie / Australia Adelaide Public Schools Club www.publicschoolsclub.com.au N4
Brisbane United Service Club Queensland www.unitedserviceclub.com.au N4
Newcastle Newcastle Club www.newcastleclub.com.au N4
Sydney The Royal Exchange www.royalexchange.com
Sydney The Tattersall’s Club www.tattersallsclub.org N4
Tasmania The Launceston Club www.launcestonclub.com.au N4
Tasmania The Athenaeum Club www.athenaeumhobart.com.au
Autriche / Austria Kitzbihel Kitzbiihel Country Club www.kitzbuehel.cc N4
Vienna Wiener Rennverein www.rennverein.at
Barbade / Barbados St. Michael The Barbados Yacht Club www.barbadosyachtclub.com
Chili / Chile Santiago Club de la Union www.clubdelaunion.cl
Chine / China Shanghai Ambassy Club Shanghai www.ambassyclub.com.cn
Shanghai Shanghai Racquet Club & Apts. WWW.Src.com.cn v
Angleterre / England Bath Bath & County Club www.bathandcountyclub.com
Liverpool Athenaeum Club www.theathenaeum.org.uk
London City University Club www.cityuniversityclub.co.uk
London National Liberal Club www.nlc.org.uk
London St. James’s Hotel and Club www.stjameshotelandclub.com
London The Winchester House Club www.winchesterhouseclub.com v
London The Snail Club www.snailclub.co.uk
France Paris Saint James Club Www.saint-james-paris.com
Allemagne / Germany Hamburg BCH Business Club Hamburg www.bch.de N4
Hamburg Der Ubersee-Club e.V. www.ueberseeclub.de
Gréce / Greece Piraeus Piraeus Marine Club www.marine-club.gr N4
Hong Kong Kowloon The Pacific Club www.pacificclub.com.hk
Lantau Island Discovery Bay Recreation Club www.dbrc.hk
Inde / India Agra The Stellar Gymkhana www.stellargym.co.in
Gurgaon The Palms Town & Country Club www.thepalms.in T
Niligris Nani’s Nook Luxury Club www.nanisnook.club v
Vadodara Sun City Club www.suncityclub.in/ N4
Irlande / Ireland Belfast Ulster Reform Club www.ulsterreformclub.com ]
Bublin ESZ?!SDJSEn Society Equestrian www rds.ie
Dublin Stephen’s Green Hibernian Club www.stephengreenclub.ie v
Italie / Italy Genoa Circolo Artistico Tunnel www.circoloartisticotunnel.it
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Japon / Japan Kobe Kobe Club www.kobeclub.org v
Yokohama Yokohama Country & Athletic Club  www.ycac.jp
Kenya Nairobi Muthaiga Country Club www.mcc.co.ke
Nairobi Nairobi Club www.nairobiclub.com v
Luxembourg Luxembourg Cercle Munster www.munster.lu v
Malaisie / Malaysia Kuala Lumpur  Royal Selangor Club www.rscweb.my ]
Pays-Bas / Netherlands Amsterdam De Industrieele Groote Club www.igc.nl
::‘l'lvv;!ae;:::‘ande/ Auckland The Northern Club www.northernclub.co.nz
Dunedin The Dunedin Club www.dunedinclub.co.nz v
Portugal Lisbon Grémio Literario Club www.gremioleterario.pt
Ecosse / Scotland Aberdeen Royal Northern & University Club www.muc.org.uk
Edinburgh The Royal Scots Club www.royalscotsclub.com
Edinburgh The New Club www.newclub.co.uk v
Glasgow Western Club www.westernclub.co.uk v
Singapore / Singapour Singapore Singapore Recreation Club WWW.SIC.0rg.sg
Singapore Tower Club Singapore www.tower-club.com.sg
giﬁ?:ig?c:w / Johannesburg  Rand Club www.randclub.co.za
Johannesburg  Country Club — Johannesburg WWW.CCj.Cc0.za
Port Elizabeth ~ Port Elizabeth St. George’s Club www.pestgeorgesclub.co.za v
Espagne / Spain Barcelona Ciculo Del Liceo www.circulodelliceo.es
Suéde / Sweden Stockholm Sallskapet Club www.sallskapett.se
Suisse / Switzerland Basel Club de Bale www.clubdebale.ch
Zurich Haute Club www.haute.ch
Thailande / Thailand Bangkok The British Club Bangkok www.britishclubbangkok.org
Turquie / Turkey Istanbul Cercle d’Orient www.buyukkulup.org.tr
Ukraine Odessa Il Decameron Club Odessa www.ildecameron.com.ua v
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